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2025 Statewide Transportation Improvement Program



RPA 11

Project ID

Sponsor
STIP ID

HSIP

57697

lowa Department of
Transportation

25711

57697

lowa Department of
Transportation

25711

Project Number
Location
Work Codes

IHSIPX-035-4(345)--08-85
i-35: N of IA 210 to Co Rd C47

Pavement Markings

IHSIPX-035-4(345)--08-85
i-35: N of IA 210 to Co Rd C47
Pavement Markings

Approval
Level

Letting Date

FHWA Approved

Submitted

Total
Federal Aid
Regional
Swap

Total
Federal Aid
Regional
Swap

2025

$400,000
$360,000

$790,638
$711,574

2026

2027

2028

Totals

$400,000
$360,000

$790,638
$711,574



