2025 Statewide Transportation Improvement Program

RPA 11

Project ID	Project Number	Approval	2025	2026	2027	2028	Totals
Sponsor	Location Work Codes	Level					
STIP ID		Letting Date					
HSIP							

57697	IHSIPX-035-4(345)08-85	FHWA Approved	Total	\$400,000	\$400,000
lowa Department of Transportation	i-35: N of IA 210 to Co Rd C47		Federal Aid	\$360,000	\$360,000
	Pavement Markings		Regional		
25711			Swap		
			Swap		
57697	IHSIPX-035-4(345)08-85	Submitted	Total	\$790,638	\$790,638
lowa Department of Transportation	i-35: N of IA 210 to Co Rd C47		Federal Aid	\$711,574	\$711,574
	Pavement Markings		Regional		
25711			Regional		
			Swap		